
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.80
£1.90
£1.90
£2.20
£1.50
£1.80
£2.00
£1.50
£1.80
£1.80
£2.20

70p
£1.10

85p
70p

Cold Drinks
500ml Still Water
500ml Still Water
Tetra Carton
Cuplet
Fizzy Radnor

Panini
½ Panini
Chicken Goujons
Burgers
Ciabatta
Plain Pizza Slice
Topped Pizza Slice
Plain 6” Pizza
Topped 6” Pizza
Plain Pasta
Pasta with 1 Topping
Pasta with 2 Toppings
Plain Jacket with Butter
Jacket with 1 Filling
Jacket with 2 Fillings
Chicken Burger
Chicken Wings
Theos’ Hot Wrap

Hot Drinks
Tea                                                 
Coffee 
Hot Chocolate 

Milkshake Small
Milkshake Large
Slush Small
Slush Large

Sausage Roll
Bacon/Sausage/Vegetarian Bap
Waffles
Hash Brown x2
Mini Potato Wedges x4
Breakfast Wrap
Bacon & Cheese Turnover
Brunch Pot
Pastries
American Pancakes

£1.10
£1.10
£1.10

£1.20
£1.20
£1.00

70p
£1.00

£1.20
£1.50
£1.20
£1.50

Baguette JUST
Baguette CLASSIC
Baguette DELI
Sandwiches JUST
Sandwiches CLASSIC
Sandwiches DELI
Wrap DELI
Crudités
Noodle Pots
Cheese & Ham Bagel
Nachos & Salsa
Large Snack Pot
Pasta Pot
Salad Box
Protein Salad Topper
Jelly/Mousse/Cheesecake Pot
Melon Slice
Fresh Fruit

£2.20
£1.10
£1.60
£2.00
£2.10
£1.40
£1.40
£2.50
£2.50
£1.70
£1.75
£1.80
£2.00
£2.30
£2.50
£2.00
£1.50
£2.10

Main Meal plus potatoes and 
vegetables or fresh salad

Hot or Cold Dessert

Chips

£2.50

65p

£1.50

£1.60
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.30
£1.30
£1.20

Jacket Potato Meal Deal £2.50

JUST Sandwich Meal Deal £2.50

Look out for our great value offers!
£2.50 lunch time


