

# · TARIFF ·

#### Mid-morning SELECTION

Sausage Roll
Bacon/Sausage/Vegetarian Bap
Waffles
Hash Brown x2
Mini Potato Wedges x4
Breakfast Wrap
Bacon & Cheese Turnover
Brunch Pot
Pastries
American Pancakes

£1.60 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £2.20 £2.20 £1.30 £1.30 £1.20 Jacket Potato Meal Deal £2.50

JUST Sandwich Meal Deal £2.50

Look out for our great value offers!
£2.50 lunch time





Main Meal plus potatoes and vegetables or fresh salad

Hot or Cold Dessert

Chips

£2.50

£1.50

65p

JACKET POTATOES

## Cold DELI

Baguette JUST	£2.20
Baguette CLASSIC	£2.20
Baguette DELI	£2.20
Sandwiches JUST	£1.80
Sandwiches CLASSIC	£1.90
Sandwiches DELI	£1.90
Wrap DELI	£2.20
Crudités	£1.50
Noodle Pots	£1.80
Cheese & Ham Bagel	£2.00
Nachos & Salsa	£1.50
Large Snack Pot	£1.80
Pasta Pot	£1.80
Salad Box	£2.20
Protein Salad Topper	70p
Jelly/Mousse/Cheesecake Pot	£1.10
Melon Slice	85p
Fresh Fruit	70p

### Hat PDELI

Panini	£2.20
½ Panini	£1.10
Chicken Goujons	£1.60
Burgers	£2.00
Ciabatta	£2.10
Plain Pizza Slice	£1.40
Topped Pizza Slice	£1.40
Plain 6" Pizza	£2.50
Topped 6" Pizza	£2.50
Plain Pasta	£1.70
Pasta with 1 Topping	£1.75
Pasta with 2 Toppings	£1.80
Plain Jacket with Butter	£2.00
Jacket with 1 Filling	£2.30
Jacket with 2 Fillings	£2.50
Chicken Burger	£2.00
Chicken Wings	£1.50
Theos' Hot Wrap	£2.10

### Drinks

Hot Drinks		Cold Drinks			
Tea Coffee Hot Chocolate	£1.10 £1.10 £1.10	500ml Still Water 500ml Still Water Tetra Carton Cuplet Fizzy Radnor	£1.20 £1.20 £1.00 70p £1.00	Milkshake Small Milkshake Large Slush Small Slush Large	£1.20 £1.50 £1.20 £1.50
		•	_ 1.00		